MOTION:

_iGINAL

The UAF Staff Council moves to adopt the following calendar for its 2009-2010 meetings.

EFFECTIVE: Immediately
RATIONALE: Meetings must be scheduled in advance to allow Wood Center
scheduling time to expedite changes for Staff Council and its members.
Meeting #: | Date Day Time Type
200 9/9/2009 Wednesday 8:45 AM Audio Conference
201 10/14/2009 | Wednesday 8:00 AM Face to Face/Audio Conference
Chancellors Breakfast and Retreat
202 11/18/2009 | Wednesday 8:45 AM Audio Conference
203 12/16/2009 | Wednesday 8:45 AM Face to Face/Audio Conference
204 2/10/2010 Friday 8:00 AM Face to Face/Audio Conference
New Rep & Alt Orientation
205 3/17/2010 Wednesday 8:45 AM Audio Conference
206 4/21/2010 Wednesday 8:45 AM Face to Face/Audio Conference
5/19/2010 Wednesday 8:00 AM Staff Appreciation Day
207 5/18/2010 Tuesday 8:45 AM FFace to Face/Audio Conference
208 6/23/2010 Wednesday 8:45 AM Audio Conference
209 9/15/2010 Wednesday 8:45 AM Audio Conference
210 10/20/2010 | Wednesday 8:45 AM Face to Face/Audio Conference
211 11/12/2010 | Friday 8:45 AM Audio Conference _
212 12/15/2010 | Wednesday 8:45 AM Face tg Facg/Audjo Conference
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